## **TAG Fiber Streakers** Fiber Streakers for 2.5mm (TFS208) & 1.25mm (TFS210) Connectors - Including SC, ST, FC & LC Which one **TFS-208** is it ?? Continuous / Pulse / Off Switch **Main Power Switch** Clip (On / Off) **Tethered Protective Cap** Universal 2.5mm (TFS208) or 1.25mm (TFS210) Connector

- ▶ Available with 2.5mm (TFS208) & 1.25mm (TFS210) receptacles for singlemode and multimode fibers
- ▶ The TFS208 accepts any connector with a 2.5mm ferrule including SC, ST & FC connectors
- ▶ The TFS210 accepts any connector with a 1.25mm ferrule including LC connectors

## **Ordering Information:**

**Tag Fiber Streaker (2.5mm) -** includes: (1) carrying case & (2) AAA batteries **Tag Fiber Streaker (1.25mm) -** includes: (1) carrying case & (2) AAA batteries

TFS210

150 Cooper Rd. (F-15) W. Berlin, NJ 08091 www.tagcords.com

Telecom Assistance Group

Telephone: (856) 753-8585 Fax: (856) 768-7645

datasheets\Windstream\TAG Fiber Streakers WIN r01.dsf (06/12/23)

WINBUY #

**TFS208**